
CHILDREN'S PRODUCTS

Monogrammed Boots

Burp Cloths

Onesie

Monogrammed Baby Blanket

Monogrammed Baby Pillow

$65.00

$58.00

 $22.00

$50.00

$50.00

Designer Dinner Mats

Tooth Fairy Pillow

Striped Duffle Bag

Stroller Bag

Pink Polka Dot Purse

Lunch Sacks

$30.00

$30.00

 $36.00

$38.00

$24.00

$27.00

MEN'S PRODUCTS

Monogrammed Hanky

Monogrammed Dress Shirt

Black or Brown Suit Bag

Shower Wrap

Black Fleece Vest

White Polo Shirt

Terry Robe

$16.00

$16.00

 $58.00

$40.00

$50.00

$42.00

$70.00

Black or Brown Duffle Bag

Square Dobb Kit

Laptop Bag

Toiletry Bag

Silver Plated Money Clips

Sterling Silver Money Clips

Pocket Knife

Umbrella

$44.00

$38.00

 $38.00

$38.00

$20.00

$114.00

$22.00

$50.00

WOMEN'S PRODUCTS

Monogrammed Boots

Monogrammed Towel Wrap

Monogrammed Bath Robe

Laptop Case

$108.00

$48.00

 $72.00

$42.00

Large Spa Cosmetic Bag

Small Spa Cosmetic Bag

Umbrella

Apron

Orange Bag

$28.00

$25.00

 $50.00

$30.00

$30.00



BAGS & TOTES PRODUCTS

Extra Large Striped Duffle Bag

Large Joann Bag

Medium Joann Bag

Small Joann Bag

Quilted Purse

Silk Bag

Small Canvas Purse

$58.00

$38.00

 $32.00

$26.00

$42.00

$35.00

$26.00

Striped Beach Bag

Messenger Bag

Shower Caddy

Duffle Bag

Extra Large Floral Duffle Bag

Pink or Turquoise Dress Bag

Floral Dress Bag

Mercy Tote

$48.00

$40.00

 $38.00

$44.00

$48.00

$38.00

$60.00

$28.00

HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS

Monogrammed Bath Towel

Monogrammed Hand Towel

Monogrammed Towel Set (6)

Linen Hand Towel

Linen Placemats (4)

King Sheet Set

Queen Sheet Set

Double Sheet Set

Twin Sheet Set

Monogrammed Apron

Kitchen Towels

Shower Curtain

$20.00

$18.00

 $120.00

$22.00

$80.00

$60.00

$55.00

$40.00

$30.00

$48.00

$35.00

$95.00

Monogrammed Mouse Pads

Tennis Racket Cover

Leather Tennis Racket Bag

Folding Sports Chair

Monogrammed Ribbon Koozie

Large Cutting Board

Small Cutting Board

Monogrammed Tray

Monogrammed Candle

Bridal Koozie

Groom Koozie

Zebra Cooler

$28.00

$50.00

 $135.00

$55.00

$26.00

$58.00

$39.00

$42.00

$45.00

$15.00

$15.00

$34.00


