

### **CHILDREN'S PRODUCTS**

Monogrammed Boots	\$65.00	Designer Dinner Mats	\$30.00
Burp Cloths	\$58.00	Tooth Fairy Pillow	\$30.00
Onesie	\$22.00	Striped Duffle Bag	\$36.00
Monogrammed Baby Blanket	\$50.00	Stroller Bag	\$38.00
Monogrammed Baby Pillow	\$50.00	Pink Polka Dot Purse	\$24.00
		Lunch Sacks	\$27.00

### **MEN'S PRODUCTS**

Monogrammed Hanky	\$16.00	Black or Brown Duffle Bag	\$44.00
Monogrammed Dress Shirt	\$16.00	Square Dobb Kit	\$38.00
Black or Brown Suit Bag	\$58.00	Laptop Bag	\$38.00
Shower Wrap	\$40.00	Toiletry Bag	\$38.00
Black Fleece Vest	\$50.00	Silver Plated Money Clips	\$20.00
White Polo Shirt	\$42.00	Sterling Silver Money Clips	\$114.00
Terry Robe	\$70.00	Pocket Knife	\$22.00
		Umbrella	\$50.00

# **WOMEN'S PRODUCTS**

Monogrammed Boots	\$108.00	Large Spa Cosmetic Bag	\$28.00
Monogrammed Towel Wrap	\$48.00	Small Spa Cosmetic Bag	\$25.00
Monogrammed Bath Robe	\$72.00	Umbrella	\$50.00
Laptop Case	\$42.00	Apron	\$30.00
		Orange Bag	\$30.00



### **BAGS & TOTES PRODUCTS**

Extra Large Striped Duffle Bag	\$58.00	Striped Beach Bag	\$48.00
Large Joann Bag	\$38.00	Messenger Bag	\$40.00
Medium Joann Bag	\$32.00	Shower Caddy	\$38.00
Small Joann Bag	\$26.00	Duffle Bag	\$44.00
Quilted Purse	\$42.00	Extra Large Floral Duffle Bag	\$48.00
Silk Bag	\$35.00	Pink or Turquoise Dress Bag	\$38.00
Small Canvas Purse	\$26.00	Floral Dress Bag	\$60.00
		Mercy Tote	\$28.00

## **HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS**

Monogrammed Bath Towel	\$20.00	Monogrammed Mouse Pads	\$28.00
Monogrammed Hand Towel	\$18.00	Tennis Racket Cover	\$50.00
Monogrammed Towel Set (6)	\$120.00	Leather Tennis Racket Bag	\$135.00
Linen Hand Towel	\$22.00	Folding Sports Chair	\$55.00
Linen Placemats (4)	\$80.00	Monogrammed Ribbon Koozie	\$26.00
King Sheet Set	\$60.00	Large Cutting Board	\$58.00
Queen Sheet Set	\$55.00	Small Cutting Board	\$39.00
Double Sheet Set	\$40.00	Monogrammed Tray	\$42.00
Twin Sheet Set	\$30.00	Monogrammed Candle	\$45.00
Monogrammed Apron	\$48.00	Bridal Koozie	\$15.00
Kitchen Towels	\$35.00	Groom Koozie	\$15.00
Shower Curtain	\$95.00	Zebra Cooler	\$34.00